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199704160001
16921

04/16/1997
10:25:16

SMYER-KELLY
INGRID F L

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CHURCH,
LAURENCE W

Sec:13
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199704160001
16941

04/16/1997
10:25:19

SMYER-KELLY
INGRID F L

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

DARNALL,
JOHN P

4 74 Lot#:7 Book:4
Pg:74

199704160001
16931

04/16/1997
10:25:18

SMYER-KELLY
INGRID F L

Grantor DEEDS MORRIS,
GEORGENE T

Sec:13
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE


